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Writing YOUR Mission Statement 

1) 

4. 

5. 

2) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Identify 4-5 successes. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Identify 5-6 core values. 
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Writing YOUR Mission Statement 

6. 

3) 

4) 
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Identify Contributions Areas – Ways you contribute to each one. 

Family 

Friends 

Employer 

Community 

World, in general 

Identify goals 

Short term – up to three years 

1. 

2. 

3. 
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Writing YOUR Mission Statement 

Long term – beyond 3 years 

1. 

2. 

3. 

5)
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